
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles, Scratch

1 Paulin, Kevin J 28 1,444

2 Ayala, Candid J 20 1,392

3 Waller, Charles A 18 1,333

4 Knock, Chad A 25 1,327

5 Binetti, Nicholas A 30 1,309

6 Lupoe, James L 31 1,306

7 Sheppard, Vernon H 15 1,274

8 Caires, Lou 33 1,264

9 Jones, Norris 27 1,257

10 Vetter, Ralph H 1 1,256

11 Drew, William M 11 1,250

12 Heim, Michael B 21 1,248

13 Stacey, David J 5 1,236

14 Long, Bob L 32 1,235

15 May, Roger W 16 1,222

16 Sosebee, Ralph J 34 1,219

17 Rounds, Bryan R 14 1,213

18 Lee, John T 19 1,204

18 Clark, Glen A 6 1,204

20 Anderson, John(JJ) J 17 1,195

21 Lupoe, James L 13 1,160

22 Riggs, Michael W 3 1,156

23 Walker, Chuck 10 1,155

24 Blankenberger, Kenneth M 29 1,144

25 Rumley, David L 4 1,139

26 Blankenberger, Kenneth M 22 1,128

27 Reese, Ike 12 1,123

28 Atwater, Bruce M 24 1,117

29 Dorn, Thomas W 7 1,106

30 White, Michael A 9 1,101

31 Stacey, David J 26 1,095

32 Faulk, Carl H 8 1,055

33 Whitlock, Richard W 23 1,013

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Regular All-Stars, Regular, Scratch

1 Paulin, Kevin J 28 1,444

2 Ayala, Candid J 20 1,392

3 Knock, Chad A 25 1,327

4 Binetti, Nicholas A 30 1,309

5 Lupoe, James L 13 1,306

6 Drew, William M 11 1,250

7 Stacey, David J 5 1,236

8 May, Roger W 16 1,222

9 Sosebee, Ralph J 34 1,219

10 Rounds, Bryan R 14 1,213
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Regular All-Stars, Regular, Scratch

11 Lee, John T 19 1,204

12 Anderson, John(JJ) J 17 1,195

13 Walker, Chuck 10 1,155

14 Rumley, David L 4 1,139

15 Reese, Ike 12 1,123

16 White, Michael A 9 1,101

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Senior All-Stars, Senior, Scratch

1 Waller, Charles A 18 1,333

2 Lupoe, James L 31 1,306

3 Sheppard, Vernon H 15 1,274

4 Jones, Norris 27 1,257

5 Vetter, Ralph H 1 1,256

6 Heim, Michael B 21 1,248

7 Long, Bob L 32 1,235

8 Sosebee, Ralph J 34 1,219

9 Rounds, Bryan R 14 1,213

10 Clark, Glen A 6 1,204

11 Walker, Chuck 10 1,155

12 Blankenberger, Kenneth M 22 1,144

13 Reese, Ike 12 1,123

14 Atwater, Bruce M 24 1,117

15 Faulk, Carl H 8 1,055

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Super Senior All-Stars, Super Senior, Scratch

1 Sheppard, Vernon H 15 1,274

2 Caires, Lou 33 1,264

3 Vetter, Ralph H 1 1,256

4 Long, Bob L 32 1,235

5 Riggs, Michael W 3 1,156

6 Atwater, Bruce M 24 1,117

7 Dorn, Thomas W 7 1,106

8 Faulk, Carl H 8 1,055

9 Whitlock, Richard W 23 1,013
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